ROAR Income and Expense Report
YEAR 2013

REVENUE

Membership Fees

Nationals Entries

World Championship Entries
Bank Interest

Product Approvals

TOTAL REVENUE
EXPENSES

Administrator

Travel Expense (non-RMT)
Nationals Expenses

World Championship Expenses
Insurance

Legal

Accounting

Copies and Printing

Inspection Equipment & Supplies
Office Expenses

Postage & Mailing
Telephone,fax,e-mail

Website expenses

Promotional Expenses

TOTAL EXPENSES
YEAR TO DATE OPERATIONS - NET
FUNDS AVAILABLE JANUARY 1, 2012

CURRENT YEAR OPERATIONS - NET
FUNDS AVAILABLE JANUARY 1, 2013
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90,340
100,647
29,274
81

125

220,467

30,000
631
100,917
30,116
27,035
38,534
2,000
469
3,400
3,054
5,705
1,474
9,443
1,096

253,874
(33,407)
227,311

(33,407)
193,904



