ROAR Income and Expense Report YEAR 2013

REVENUE		
Membership Fees	\$	90,340
Nationals Entries	\$	100,647
World Championship Entries	\$	29,274
Bank Interest	\$	81
Product Approvals	\$ \$ \$ \$	125
TOTAL REVENUE	\$	220,467
EXPENSES		
Administrator	\$	30,000
Travel Expense (non-RMT)	\$	631
Nationals Expenses	\$	100,917
World Championship Expenses	\$	30,116
Insurance	\$	27,035
Legal	\$	38,534
Accounting	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,000
Copies and Printing	\$	469
Inspection Equipment & Supplies	\$	3,400
Office Expenses	\$	3,054
Postage & Mailing	\$	5,705
Telephone,fax,e-mail	\$	1,474
Website expenses	\$	9,443
Promotional Expenses	\$	1,096
TOTAL EXPENSES	\$	253,874
YEAR TO DATE OPERATIONS - NET	\$	(33,407)
FUNDS AVAILABLE JANUARY 1, 2012	\$	227,311
CURRENT YEAR OPERATIONS - NET	\$	(33,407)
FUNDS AVAILABLE JANUARY 1, 2013	\$	193,904